Data Path : P:\HPCHEM1\FID_F\Data\FF041018\
Data File : FF@@0392.D

Signal(s) : FID2B.ch

Acqg On : 10 Apr 2018 16:28

Operator : UA\AJ

Sample : PB108139BS

Misc :

ALS vial : 57 Sample Multiplier: 1
Integration File: autointl.e

Quant Time:

Quant Method :

Quant Title
QLast Update

Response via :

Integrator:

Volume Inj.

Signal Phase :
: 20mx0.18mmx0.18um

Signal Info

Comp

System Moni

9) S  TETRACOSANE-d50 (SURR...

Apr 11 ©05:29:42 2018
P:\HPCHEM1\FID_F\Method\FF040918.M

Quantitation Report

: Mon Apr 09 14:25:39 2018

ChemStation
: 1ul
Rxi-1ms

ound

toring Compounds

Initial Calibration

Target Compounds

2) N-DECANE

3) N-DODECANE

4) N-TETRADECANE

5)
6)

N-HEXADECANE
N-OCTADECANE
N-EICOSANE
N-DOCOSANE
N-TETRACOSANE
N-HEXACOSANE
N-OCTACOSANE

(f)=RT Delta > 1/2 Window

FFO40918.M Wed Apr 11 11:18:06 2018

14.

606

Response

2709743

1870454
2143488
2370572
2534050
2686385
2780953
2913956
3069252
3129582
2932508

(QT Reviewed)

Conc Units

20.992 ug/ml

(m)=manual int.
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Quantitation Report (QT Reviewed)

Data Path : P:\HPCHEM1\FID_F\Data\FF041018\
Data File : FF000392.D
Signal(s) : FID2B.ch

Acqg On : 10 Apr 2018 16:28
Operator : UA\AJ

Sample : PB108139BS

Misc :

ALS vial : 57 Sample Multiplier: 1

Integration File: autointl.e

Quant Time: Apr 11 ©5:29:42 2018

Quant Method : P:\HPCHEM1\FID_F\Method\FF040918.M
Quant Title

QLast Update : Mon Apr 09 14:25:39 2018

Response via : Initial Calibration

Integrator: ChemStation

Volume Inj. : 1ulL
Signal Phase : Rxi-1ms
Signal Info : 20mx©.18mmx0.18um

Response_ Signal: FF000392.D\FID2B.ch
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